Belgian Punk on Vinyl

The least is excellent condition. Most are near mint, some are unplayed, some are even new.

EP's

Band

Acetylene
Brassers, de
Classy Punk
Classy Punk
Classy Punk
Contingent

D.D. Mac Off
Dirty Scums, the
Dirty Scums, the
Elton Motello
Fizik

King Louis & the Memphis Maffia

Lost Legion
Mad V

Red Zebra
Revenge 88
Sexy Bollocks
Spermicide
Stagebeast
Struggler
Subversion
Subversion
Void Section

LP's

Band

Dirty Scums, the
Dirty Scums, the
Dirty Scums, the
Dirty Scums, the
Dirty Scums, the
Dirty Scums, the
Dirty Scums, the
Dirty Scums, the
Dirty Scums, the
Funeral Dress
Hate Crew

Hate Crew

Hot Rod Honeys, the
Katastrophobia

Title
Policemen
En toen was er niets meer

French Can Can/Sabre Dance
French Can Can/Sabre Dance
French Can Can/Sabre Dance

Police Control

Le Prof a Mac Off

Rit'n zat te skit'n ...
Really High

Pogo Pogo

Next to me

The Fuzz on my Bag
LSD

Chinatown

I can't live in a living room
Thousand years from you
What's in a name
Femme prothése/Belgique
Belgium

Night Fever

Subversion

Subversion

Growing Pains

Title

Dirty Songs

Dirty Songs

Dirty Songs

Dirty Songs

Full Speed Ahead !

Full Speed Ahead !

The Booze and the Chicks
The Booze and the Chicks
The Booze and the Chicks
Singalong Pogo Punk
Silent Rage

Silent Rage

Horny and Hungry

Age of Aguarius

Releaseyear
1980
1980
1978
1978
1978
1980
1978
1988
1993
1977
1981
1978
1981
1981
1980
1981
1983
1980
1978
1980
2008
2008

Releaseyear
1985
1985
1985
1985
1987
1987
1989
1989
1989
1996
1987
1987
1998
2000

new
new
new

new



