## **Belgian Punk on Vinyl**

The least is excellent condition. Most are near mint, some are unplayed, some are even new.

## EP's

Band	Title	Releaseyear
Acetylene	Policemen	1980
Brassers, de	En toen was er niets meer	1980
Classy Punk	French Can Can/Sabre Dance	1978
Classy Punk	French Can Can/Sabre Dance	1978
Classy Punk	French Can Can/Sabre Dance	1978
Contingent	Police Control	1980
D.D. Mac Off	Le Prof a Mac Off	1978
Dirty Scums, the	Rit'n zat te skit'n	1988
Dirty Scums, the	Really High	1993
Elton Motello	Pogo Pogo	1977
Fizik	Next to me	1981
King Louis & the Memphis Maffia	The Fuzz on my Bag	1978
Lost Legion	LSD	1981
Mad V	Chinatown	1981
Red Zebra	I can't live in a living room	1980
Revenge 88	Thousand years from you	1981
Sexy Bollocks	What's in a name	1983
Spermicide	Femme prothèse/Belgique	1980
Stagebeast	Belgium	1978
Struggler	Night Fever	1980
Subversion	Subversion	2008
Subversion	Subversion	2008
Void Section	Growing Pains	

## LP's

Band	Title	Releaseyear
Dirty Scums, the	Dirty Songs	1985
Dirty Scums, the	Dirty Songs	1985
Dirty Scums, the	Dirty Songs	1985
Dirty Scums, the	Dirty Songs	1985
Dirty Scums, the	Full Speed Ahead !	1987
Dirty Scums, the	Full Speed Ahead !	1987
Dirty Scums, the	The Booze and the Chicks	1989
Dirty Scums, the	The Booze and the Chicks	1989
Dirty Scums, the	The Booze and the Chicks	1989
Funeral Dress	Singalong Pogo Punk	1996
Hate Crew	Silent Rage	1987
Hate Crew	Silent Rage	1987
Hot Rod Honeys, the	Horny and Hungry	1998
Katastrophobia	Age of Aquarius	2000

new new new

new